© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
HOUSING - Radiused, rectangular shaped,
die-formed aluminum. All hardware is
stainless steel or electro-zinc plated steel.
DOOR FRAME - One-piece, die-formed

Catalog #
CHALLENGER® VERTICAL FLAT
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Luminaire
Prefix Distribution Light Source
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Lamp
Wattage
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
144191CLR
143587BLK+++
162914CLR
BKU-BO-S-19-CLR  Upsweep Bracket
CVF 3/FP/AFT HSS – House Side Shield
RPP2 - Round Pole Plate
+ Factory installed PCR option required.
++ Fusing must be located in the hand-hole of the pole, not in the fixture.
+++ Black only
Line
Voltage
Luminaire
Finish Options
480
MT – Multi Tap
TT  – Tri-Tap
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
F – Flat Clear
    Tempered
    Glass
PSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide
 750, 10001 Watt
NWPSMV – Pulse-Start Metal Halide (Natural White)
 575, 775 Watt
MHR – Metal Halide Reduced
 Envelope  1000 Watt
575
750
775
1000
3- Type III
FP- Perimeter
 Forward Throw
5- Type V
Advanced Reflector
Technology
Optical Systems:
AFT-Automotive
  Foward Throw
AI-Automotive
  Interior
540 - Type V
 (38’ - 42’ Mtg. Ht.)
Vertical Burn
CVF
8BK – 8" Bracket2
PCR - Photoelectric Control
   Receptacle3
LL – Less Lamp
FOOTNOTES:
1- Tri-Tap not available in 1000 Watt PSMV. Voltage must be specified – 120V, 277V, or 347V.
2- An 8” Bracket can only be ordered with a single or D180 configuration.
3- PCR factory installed and prewired for highest voltage. Alternate voltages will require field rewiring.
 Photocell must be ordered seperately. See Accessories.
CVF AFT   1000    PSMV     F MT PLP 8BK
PC120 – Photocell
PC208-277 – Photocell for 208V, 240V or 277V
PC347 – Photocell
PC480 – Photocell
FK120 - Single Fusing
FK277 - Single Fusing
DFK208, 240 - Double Fusing